CLUSTER UNIVERSITY OF SRINAGAR

Tentative Screening/ Shortlisting of Candidates for Assistant Professors on Academic Arrangement basis in the Subject of Political Science
(ref No.: Cus/Adm /Acad.Arr/305-12/2020; Dated:23/01/2020)

S. No.

Name

Graduation

Post Graduation

M.Phil

Ph.D

NET/SET/
SLET

Teaching/
Research

Post Doc

International/ National
Awards

State Awards

Publication

Total

Remarks

Sakeena Hassan

10

23

30

10

10

88

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

Khatija Sana Khader

15

23

30

10

85

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

Showkat Ahmad

23

30

10

10

83

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

Arshid igbal Dar

13

23

30

81

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

Mudasir Ahmad Qazi

10

23

30

10

79

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

Javeed Ahmad Bhat

10

23

30

5.1

10

781

Publication subject 1o
verification at the time
of counselling

Reyaz Ahmad Khanday

23

30

10

10

78

Publication subject 1o
verification at the time
of counselling

Samir Ahmad Bhat

23

30

10

10

78

Publication subject 1o
verification at the time
of counselling

Shahnawaz Qadri

23

30

10

10

78

Publication subject 1o
verification at the time
of counselling

10

Rayees Ahmad Bhat

10

23

30

24

76.4

Publication sUbject o
verification at the time
of counselling




11

Manzoor Ahmad Hajan

10

23

30

76

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

12

Fozia Jan

13

23

30

10

76

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

13

Aashaq Hussain Bhat

13

23

30

10

76

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

14

Zubair Anmad Bader

23

30

4.9

75.9

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

15

Tawseef Ahmad Bhat

23

30

29

10

75.9

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

16

Muzammil Ahad Dar

20

30

58

10

75.8

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

17

Sajad Ahmad Dar

23

30

71

10

751

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

18

Shabnum Akhtar

10

20

30

10

75

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

19

Tabasum Rasool

13

20

30

75

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

20

Mohd Shafi Bhat

20

30

10

10

75

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

21

Farooq Ahmad Malik

13

23

30

75

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

22

Firdose Ahmad Wani

20

30

4.7

10

4.7

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

23

Bilal Ahmad Shergojri

10

23

30

74

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

24

Zahoor Ahmad Wani

23

30

10

74

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling




25

Zahor Ahmad

20

30

8.9

10

73.9

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

26

Jan Mohammad Bhat

10

23

30

45

73.5

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

27

Nazim Mohi ud din Wani

10

23

30

10

73

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

28

Mohd Tahir Ganaie

13

25

30

73

Publication not
attached

29

Mohd Mansoor Beig

10

20

30

73

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

30

Rameez Raja

10

23

30

10

73

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

31

Akhter Hussain Khan

13

23

30

73

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

32

Muudassir Fatah

10

23

30

73

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

33

Javid Ahmad Ahanger

10

20

30

10

73

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

34

Towseef Ahmad ganai

23

30

10

73

Publication subject 1o
verification at the time
of counselling

35

Mehrajud din Drangay

10

23

30

10

73

Publication subject 1o
verification at the time
of counselling

36

Waseem Ahmad Sofi

20

30

28

10

72.8

Publication subject 1o
verification at the time
of counselling

37

Yaqoob ul Hassan

20

30

23

10

723

Publication subject 1o
verification at the time
of counselling

38

Basharat Nazir reshi

23

30

72

Publication sUbject o
verification at the time
of counselling




39

lymon Abdul Majid

13

23

30

72

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

40

Mushtag Ahmad Wani

23

30

10

72

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

41

Shabir Ahmad Dar

23

30

5.9

7.9

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

42

Bashir Ahmad Dar

20

30

6.1

10

7.1

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

43

Irshad Rashid Malla

13

23

30

7

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

44

Farooq Ahmad Waza

23

30

10

7

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

45

Billal Ahmad Bhat

13

23

30

70

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

46

Oufee Magbool

13

23

30

70

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

47

Fayaz Ahmad Chopan

20

30

10

70

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

48

Rayees Ahmad Wani

23

30

70

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

49

Bilal Ahmad Shah

23

30

10

69.3

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

50

Arsheed Aziz Khanday

23

30

5.9

10

68.9

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

51

Mohd Ishaq Khanday

23

30

10

68

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

52

Pervaz Ahmad Mir

23

30

10

68

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling




53

Hilal Ramzan

23

30

10

68

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

54

Moohammad Hussain

23

30

10

68

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

55

Hilal Ahmad Bhat

23

30

10

68

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

56

Mudasir Ahmad Rather

23

30

10

68

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

57

Mohd Ayub Mir

23

30

10

68

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

58

Riyaz Ahmad Mir

23

30

10

68

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

59

Mushtaq Ahmad ganai

23

30

10

68

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

60

Shabir Ahmad Dar

23

30

10

68

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

61

Parvaiz Ahmad thoker

23

30

10

68

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

62

Arif Ahmad Nengroo

23

30

10

68

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

63

Khursheed Ahmad Wani

20

30

29

10

67.9

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

64

Ghulam Qadir Bhat

20

30

67

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

65

Shabir Ahmad Lone

23

30

67

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

66

Wagar Ahmad Wani

23

30

66

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling




67

Naseer Ahmad Lone

23

30

66

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

68

Sofi Yasir Wassan

23

30

66

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

69

Roohullah Sadiq

23

30

66

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

70

Shakoor Ahmad Dar

23

30

66

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

7

Mehboob Ahmad

20

30

66

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

72

Fayaz Ahmad Wani

23

30

65

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

73

Showkat Ahmad Dar

23

30

64

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

74

Nasreena Akhtar

23

30

64

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

75

Zahoor Ahmad Ganai

23

30

64

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

76

Mushtaq Ahmad Bhat

23

30

10

63

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

77

Javid Ahmad Mir

23

30

10

63

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

78

Mudasir Mubarik

10

20

30

63

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

79

Muzamil Ahmad Dar

23

30

63

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

80

Muzaffar Hussain

23

30

62

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling




81

Jan Mohammad Dar

23

30

62

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

82

Yawer Gulzar

13

25

10

60

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

83

Irshad Ahmad Reshi

20

30

59

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

84

Saimah Bashir

13

23

10

58

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

85

Saimah Bashir

13

23

10

58

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

86

Sajad Ahmad Bhat

23

30

58

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

87

Urba Mudasir malik

13

23

10

58

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

88

Wasim Feroz Bhat

23

30

58

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

89

Showkat Ahmad Dar

23

30

57

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

90

Mudasir Ahmad ganai

23

30

57

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

9N

Sami Ullah Bhat

23

30

57

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

92

Imran Ahmad Khan

13

23

52

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

93

Layeeq Ahmad Sheikh

13

25

50

Publication not
attached

94

Shabaz Hussain Shah

10

23

49

N.A




95

Sidrat ul Muntaha

13

25

45

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

96

Javaid Ahmad Wani

10

23

45

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

97

Mohammad Aslam Ganie

23

43

44.3

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

98

Qurat ul Ain Bashir

13

25

43

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

99

Latief Ahmad Malla

13

23

4

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

100

Mohd Sufder Bhat

13

23

4

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

101

Shah jahan Khan

13

23

4

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

102

Masood Khalil masoodi

13

23

4

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

103

Ishfag Ahmad Wani

13

23

4

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

104

Ishfag Ahmad

13

23

4

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

105

Shaista Gull

13

23

4

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

106

Imran ul Haq Dar

23

40

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

107

Mussaib Rasool Mir

13

23

39

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

108

Nisar Ahmad Wagay

10

23

38

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling




10 23 0 0 5 0
109 [Zahid Sultan

38

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

10 23 0 0 5 0
110 [Fehmida Banoo

38

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

111 [Parveez Ahmad Naik

33

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

112 |Shameem Ahmad Parray

33

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

5 23 0 0 5 0

113 |Mehraj ud din Bhat

33

Publication subject to
verification at the time
of counselling

Discrepancies: Candidates having any discrepancy if any, are directed to email on "r2grievances_aa@cusrinagar.edu.in” within Three (03) days of the uploading of the

list on the University website.No grievance shall be entertained after the expiry of the said period.

Note:

1. Previously UGC listed Journals have been replaced by the UGC Care List.

2. Screening of the publications have been strictly done in accordance with the UGC Care List.

3. University Teaching shall not be counted unless duly signed by the Registrar of the University.

4. If the experience of the applicant is over lapping with Ph.D/M.Phil degree, same cannot be consider.

Sd/-
Registrar




